
Tuesday, July 16
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy
11.46 Concert Star: Anne Ziegler12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)7.15 Eddie Calvert and his GoldenTrumpet
7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: HamiltonDistrict Final
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Bold Venture
10. O World of Jazz (last broadcast)10.30 Close down

OKA .WWANGANUL1200 ke.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland).including How Does Your Garden Grow?and the Story of Sammy Davis, Jnr.10. O Waltz Time
10.16 The Intruder10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Let’s Join the Ladies11. 0 Show Business11.20 Tunes of the Thirties12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger6.25 Weatber Report and Town Topics6.40 The Beverley Sisters7.0 Edmundo Ros7.15 Cowboy Corner

|7.45 Crosby Time
|8.0 Jamaica Inn-2 (NZBS)8.30 Wanganui Highland Pipe Banddirected by Pipe Major N. H. Grant; aprogramme of marches, Strathspeys, airsand reels (Studio)

6. 4 Play: The Very First Hat, byMaurice Budry transiated by Oliver A.Gillespie with incidental music com-posed by Owen Jensen (NZBS)9.40 Military Bands10. O At Close of Day10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. Doctor Paul
10.145 Del Wood (piano)10.30 My Other Love10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Souvenir Album
11.30 Jan Corduwener and his musicwith vocalists12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game
6.45 Famous FirstsPat Boone (vocal)
20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)It’s in the Bag
Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)Songs from the Shows
Life with the Lyons (BBC) (To berepeated at 9.45 a.m. on Sunday)23 Dutch Light Music: Dolf van derLinden and his Orchestra (Radio Neder-land) ~

9.18 Talk: Entertaining Grandchildren,by Marion Mattingly (NZBS)10.0 Mike McCreary, Operator10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.35 a.m. Kate Smith, Carmen Cavallaroand the Commanders10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Piano Music11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; Footprints of History; FourGenerations
= Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)2.0 .m. Mainly for Women: Film Review2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour

woOnrT ~

®=

Concerto in C MozartFour Studies from Gradus ad Parnas-sum
Clementi

Symphony No, 92 in G (Oxford) Haydn4.0 Richard Tauber (tenor) :4.15 Rambles in Rhythm+O Freddy Gardner (saxophone)5.15
Eblldren's Session: Let’s Look atrsthe

6.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.16 Talk: Films for Children, by FrankPonton (NZBS)
7.35 Dad and Dave
7.47. #£=xAn Offenbach Concert

8.10 The Summit Road Man: The Birthof a Dream, by Lenore Oakley (NZBS)
8.22 Andre Kostelanetz and his OrchestraOn the Trail (Grand Canyon Suite)

Grofe
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)
9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Scottish Half Hour (Jim Reid)10.0 The Mack Stewart Quartet, PeggyLee and the Les Paul Trio
10.30 Coast to Coast Jam Session withEddie Condon’s All Stars and the Ram-part Street Paraders

OVO SAARISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0- HaydnThe String Quartets played by theSchneider Quartet
Quartet in C, Op. 20, No. 2 (1772)(Sun Quartets)
(Eighth of twenty-eight programmes)Sylvia Marlowe (harpsichord)
keyboard Sonatas: No. 5 in A(Fifth of ten programmes)

7.31 An Anthology of English ChurchMusic
(Second of eight programmes)King’s College Choir
Te Deum TallisNew College Choir, OxfordLaudibus in Sanctis ByrdKing’s College ChoirMotet: Factum est Silentium DeringO Lord, the Maker of All Things

MundyHide Not Thou Thy Face Farrant
8. 0 New Records: A monthly reviewby John Gray (YC link)9. 0 BBC World Theatre: The Tamingof the Shrew, by William Shakespeare,adapted by Peter Watts, the musie col-lected and

wid oe Jeremy Noble)11. 9 Close down

ONC 160 xdMARU
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 ‘District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay) featur-ing Floral Art, by Lillian Scott
10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 World at My Feet11.0 My Lady Sings
11.30 Music While You Work2.0 Close down
45 p.m.- For Our Younger Listeners:Seven Little Australians
6.15 Announcer’s Choice
6.30 Mantovani Melodies :6.45 Your Choice of Colour7.0 Knave of Hearts
7
8
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45 Highlights from Guys and Dolls
0 Digger Reports ;

Temuka Stock Sale Report10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.44 Changes in Film Censorship:Children Not Admitted, the final talkby Gordon Mirams (NZBS)
9. 4 Music of Schumann: Recordedand Instrumental Works, with songs byRutherford Brown (baritone)Thy Lovely FaceThe Almond Tree
So Like a Flower
I Will Not Grieve
Memories
A Night in Spring
My Heart’s In the Highlands

(Studio)
9.34 Short Storv: My Mate Murphy, byJohn O’Toole (NZBS)
10.18 Jack Fina in Romantic Mood10.30 Close down

BY7, » GREYMOUTH%O ke.
9.45 a.m. Webster Booth (tenor)
10. O Devotional Service

he10.148 Pencarrow Saga, by Scanlan
10.40 Music While You Work ¢

11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News '

2. 0 p.m. Concerto Series
assoon Concerto in B Flat, K.191Mozart

2.30 Heritage Hall3.0 #$Music While You Work j

S Songs from the Films
The Doctor’s Husband
N.Z. Yodellers
Children’s Session: Let’s Look at

e Stars; Little King StoriesWaltzes for Orchestra
Dad and Dave
Choirs of the U.S.A.
Band Music ;News and from Stage andScreen

8.30 Stanley Black and the Ace ofHearts Orchestra, with vocal interludes15 Economie Survey9.30 Them Was the Days .10. 0 Angel Pavement (BBC)10.30 Close down

4yA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.35 a.m. Robert Farnon’s Orchestra9.50 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir; Background to the News11.30 Morning ConcertFritz Fischer (oboe) with the Orchestraof the South German Radio

,Concerto. Grosso No. 8 HandelFinn Videro (organ) ,

Variatians on the Chorale MeinumJesum Lass ’Ich Nicht WaltherThe Vienna State Opera OrchestraConcerto for Orchestra in B Flat
Handel12.36 p.m. For the Farmer2.0 The Regimental Band of the Gold-stream Guards15 Song and Story of the Maori‘ZBS)( . 4

2. Musie While You Work3. 0 Ravenshoe
3.30 Classical Hour
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Overture: Patrie, Op. 19 Bizet
Images (For Orchestra) DebussySougs by Faure and DuparcFunerailles
Les Preludes Liszt4.30 Music from It’s Great To Be Young4.45 Stephen Foster Melodies6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars; The Game’s the Thing6. 0 Melody Mixture7.15 The Garden Club, conducted by J.Passmore

7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Economie Survey
9.30 Listeners’ Requests :

10. 0 Doub'te Rill: Miss adaptedby Ivan Brandt from a short story byWalter de la Mare (BBC); Look in theMirror, by Afleen Burke and LeoneStewart (NZBS)

4YC 900 UNEDIN,, m.
While Parliament is sitting,
forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will *,ee by4YC

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. O Dinner Music

7.0 Harold Lewis (flute), Bert Gass-man (oboe), Kalman Bloch (clarinet),Fred Moritz (bassoon), Joseph Krechter(saxophone), Israel. Baker (violin),
George Neikrug (cello) and Bernie Mat-tinson (tam-tam)
Choros, No. 7 Villa-Lobos

7.10 Leonard Pennario (piano)The Maiden and the Nightingale
GranadosSevilla No. 1 AlbenizPlayera GranadosDance of the Miller’s Wife Falla

7.30 New Zealand Attitudes: Civil Lib-erties, by R. H. Brooks, Senior Lecturerin Political Science, Victoria Univers-ity College (NZBS)
8. 0 New Records: A monthly reviewby John Gray (YC link)
9. 0 Heinz Kirchner (viola) with theStuttgart Chamber OrchestraConcerto in G Telemann
9.15 Renata Tebaldi (soprano) with theOrchestra of the Accademig di~*SantaCecilia, Rome
Grant, O LoveStill Susanna Delays (The Marriageof Figaro) Mozart

9.30 Dame Edith’ Evans, with Sir Jobn
Gielgud and others
Scenes from The Way of the World,by William Congreve

9.58 Marguerite Long (piano) with theParis Conservatoire Orchestra
Ballade in F Sharp, Op. 19 Faure
10.13 Libero De Luca (tenor) and JeanBorthayre (baritone)In the Depths of the Temple (ThePearl Fishers) Bizet10.22 Kathleen Long (piano)Nocturne No. 13 in B Minor, Op. 119
Impromptu No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 31Nocturne "No. 6 in D Flat, Op. 63

Faure
10.39 The London

Symphony
Orchestra

Doliy Suite, _Op. 56 Faure

YI.INYERCARGILL,9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Out and About;
Background to the News; We Write
Novels
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Let’s Look
at the Stars; My African Album5.45 Dinner Music
7.15 Lorneville and Gore Stock. Market
Reports
7.30 Phyllis Sellick, and Cyril SmithSuite No. 2 for Two Pianos

Rachmaninoff
7.50 Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Festival Polonaise, Op. 17 Svendsen

8. 0 New Records (John Gray)
9.15" Economic Survey
9.30 Invercargill City Orchestra, conduc-tor Charles Cox
Suite: The *raithful Shepherd HandelPlayful Pizzicato
Sentimental Sarabande ets cia Sym-phony) Britten

Minuetto,
Adagietto Aslesienne Suite No.

Dances from Henry vit an
(Recorded from the RSA Hall)
Toe Jussi Bjorling:4(tenor)Schubert

HOME STUDY MEANS HIGHER
The simple L.C.S: method of spare PAYtime study is the most reliable and
speediest way of adding to Your WYouchosaknowledge and greatly increasing
Your earning power. Mail coupon YOcTionfor free I.C.S Study Guide NowI

Carpentry & Joinery Advertising Mechanical Eng: Eng: Drivers' Certa
Building Contractors Short StoryWriting Motor Engineering Steam 0 LC
Roofing, Steel Square Journalism NZ: #A Grade AML Mech: E
Commercial Art Prof Acct. Exam: Motor Mechanics N.z:HighworsBd.Cart
Sketching Sec. Inst. Exam: Mechanical Draughting Works Engineering
Showcard Lettering & Architecture Electrical Eng. Mining
Designing Psychology Diesel Engines AMI.C:
Salesmanship Television Ocean Navigation University Enta Exar
Business Administration Radio all branches Civil Engineering School Cert. Exon
Management General Chemistry Refrigeration Dressmaking

INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept L", 182 Wakefield Street, Wellington:

Mark Course in which interested. Ifnot listed write it hereee
NAME: 7880888880 AGE.8 0 8888�98e9su

ADDRESS


